

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2647 OF 2011

T.NATARAJAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GEN.ESI CORP.& ANR. Respondent(s)

O R D E R

2. Heard Mr. T. Natarajan, appellant-in-person.
Appeal is dismissed. No costs.

.....J.
(R.M. LODHA)

NEW DELHI;J.
SEPTEMBER 2, 2013 (MADAN B. LOKUR)

ITEM NO.66 COURT NO.3 SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2647 OF 2011

T.NATARAJAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GEN.ESI CORP.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(office report for direction)

Date: 02/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Appellant-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed order.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|

(signed order is placed on the file)